ABN: 17 107 320 338
P.O Box 1003
Archerfield  QLD 4108
13 003 SUPER (78737)
Ph - (07)  3274 3111
Fax- (07) 3274 3112
Yard Components Date: 1/02/10
Approx Type or
Product Code Size Style Retail Price
SARB50 "50" Series Race Bow Galv. 181.50$
SAGIF40GS "40" Series GIF 40mm x 1.6mm * Galv. 364.83$
SAGIF50GS "50" Series GIF 40mm x 1.6mm* Galv. 548.17$
SAGIF50GE "50" Series GIF 40mm x 2.0mm** Galv. 639.83$
SAGIF59GS "59" Series GIF 59mm x 2.0mm** Galv. 694.83$
SAGIF50HD "50" Series GIF 50mm x 2.0mm** Galv. 731.50$
SAGIF79GS "79" Series GIF 79mm x 2.0mm** Galv. 731.50$
SAMWG50 "50" Series Manway Gate Galv. 548.17$
SAMWG59 "50" Series Manway Gate (59mm) Galv. 584.83$
SAMWG79 "50" Series Manway Gate (79mm) Galv. 639.83$
*Only available in 2.0mm
SAMWGP40 "50/40" Series Manway Panel & Gate Galv. 731.50$
SAMWGP50 "50" Series Manway Panel & Gate Galv. 823.17$
SAMWGP59 "59" Series Manway Panel & Gate Galv. 914.83$
SAMWGP79 "79" Series Manway Panel & Gate Galv. 1,006.50$
**Only available in 2.0mm and comes standard with 25mm "Slam latches".
* Comes with Chain plate, guide and chain.
All prices include tax
all products are quoted as ex-warehouse